American Ground Water Trust

Exhibit and Sponsorship Information

Exhibitor (\$750)

- One Registration
- Name in program
- 6-foot, skirted table for the duration of the event
- Microphone time for introduction during morning break

Platinum Conference Sponsor (\$3,000)

- Logo on conference program, event website and promotional material
- Podium announcement at event on all days of the program recognizing sponsoring company
- Three complimentary registrations

Gold Conference Sponsor (\$2,000)

- Logo on conference program, event website and promotional material
- Podium announcement at event on all days of the program recognizing sponsoring company
- Two complimentary registrations

Silver Conference Sponsor (\$1,000)

- Logo on conference program, event website and promotional material
- Podium announcement at event on all days of the program recognizing sponsoring company
- One complimentary registration

Bronze Conference Sponsor (\$500)

- Logo on conference program, event website and promotional material
- Podium announcement at event on all days of the program recognizing sponsoring company

Coffee and Pastry Service Sponsor (\$750)

- Logo on conference program, event website and promotional material
- Podium announcement at event on all days of the program recognizing sponsoring company
- Listed as coffee and pastry service sponsor on event program
- Display name card on service table

Lunch Sponsor (\$750)

- Logo on conference program, event website and promotional material
- Podium announcement at event on all days of the program recognizing sponsoring company
- Listed as lunch sponsor on event program
- Display name card on service table

Reception Sponsor (\$500)

- Logo on conference program, event website and promotional material
- Podium announcement at event on all days of the program recognizing sponsoring company
- Listed as reception sponsor on event program
- Display name card on service table

Sponsorship and Exhibitor fees can be paid online at agwt.org/events or by check

Checks should be made payable to AGWT Mail to: American Ground Water Trust 50 Pleasant St., Suite 2 Concord, NH 03301

For questions please call: (603) 228-5444